Accounts Payable Checks
Payroll Checks
Multi-Purpose Checks
Portable Business Checks
3-On-A-Page Checks
Blank Checks
Business Elite Checks
Personal Checks

IRS-Approved Tax Forms 17
Order
How to Order  18
Imprints/Logos 18
Shipping & Handling 18
Order Form 19
Checks and Forms
Checks & Forms Starter Kit!
It’s the fastest way to get up and going with your Peachtree software
as well as a quick and easy way to present a professional image.
One great deal helps you get the essentials you need! Your Peachtree Checks
& Forms Starter Kit includes:
•  100 Multi-Purpose Laser Checks. Available in Professional Blue or
Professional Green
•  100 Self-Sealing Double
Window Envelopes
•  50 Laser Deposit Tickets OR
one Manual Deposit Book (not
shown)
Item #PTSKDTA2:
Checks, Envelopes, and one
Deposit Book (50 two-part
tickets).
Item #PTSKLDTP1:
Checks, Envelopes, and
50 Laser Deposit
Tickets.
Your Price: $65.95 (plus shipping and handling).
You Save Over 50%!
If you need a higher quantity…
Offer Expires July 31, 2010                                   Mention Priority Code: 9126811
Call 800-61-PEACH
Buy the Bundle and Save Big
Purchase Multi-purpose Checks, Self-sealing Envelopes,
and Laser Deposit Tickets—all for one low price.
•  500 Multi-Purpose Checks
•  500 Self-Sealing Envelopes
•  250 Laser Deposit Tickets
Your
Price
$205.95
Item #: PTMEDMKIT
Tina
Rectangle
Tina
Rectangle
www.peachtree.com/checks    |     Order Toll-Free 800-617-3224      |     Fax Toll-Free 800-688-5246     4
Accounts Payable Checks
Ensure accurate processing and recording of your payments by using our
guaranteed compatible Accounts Payable checks. Since our checks comply
with Check 21 standards, you can avoid penalties, reduce fraud, and increase
check clearing effi ciency.
Select the style that suits your business best. With our large selection, you can
easily use different styles and colors to distinguish your various accounts.
      Blue      Green      Purple      Maroon         Tan      Regal*    Vanguard*
Laser Professional: PWLA60
Laser Security: LAP98
Laser Classic: LAP98
Compatible Envelopes:
CE15
CE15S (Self Seal)
Continuous Formats:
Available for most styles and colors. Call for assistance.
Professional
Parchment
Security Blue
Classic Maroon
Item 250 500 1,000 2,000
Laser Checks: PWLA60, LAP98
One Part $81.95 $109.95 $149.95 $250.95
Two Parts: LAP98 $139.95 $191.95 $257.95 $414.95
Double-Window Envelopes
CE15 $42.95 $59.95 $91.95 $161.95